
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

1 

3 

902 

977 

983 

52 

37 

4 

181 

112 

46 

93 

17 

91 

2 

57 

211 

117 

149 

Name 

KOŠČAK Borut 

BRAIM Danko 

LAVRIN Simon 

BABIČ David 

MILAT Boštjan 

KLANJČIĆ Mario 

MOČIBOB Vedran 

JAKOPEC Ivica 

BRANISELJ Boštjan 

DREŠAR Igor 

PACEK Boštjan 

MIŠAR Dražen 

VLAHOVAC Ivica 

SINKOVIĆ Dubravko 

MAROVIĆ Dragutin 

BESEDNIK Krešimir 

NOGIĆ Želimir 

KRČELIĆ Zdravko 

STAREŠINIĆ Jože 

Club 

SLO 

MCK Jaska 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

MKK Calderiva 

MCK Štefanac 

SLO 

MCK Štefanac 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Mala Gorica 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Petrinja 

MCK Petrinja 

MCK Štefanac 

Team 

MCK Štefanac Team 

MCK Štefanac Team 

Interexport doo 

MCK Štefanac Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:58.048 

1:59.328 

2:02.420 

2:07.041 

2:09.918 

2:10.338 

2:11.583 

2:11.633 

2:12.205 

2:12.415 

2:12.516 

2:16.800 

2:19.458 

2:20.582 

2:30.154 

2:30.181 

2:40.569 

2:46.353 

2:49.436 

Diff 

1.280 

4.372 

8.993 

11.870 

12.290 

13.535 

13.585 

14.157 

14.367 

14.468 

18.752 

21.410 

22.534 

32.106 

32.133 

42.521 

48.305 

51.388 

Laps 

10 

7 

9 

9 

9 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

5 

6 

7 

7 

5 

Class 

Veterani A 

Veterani B 

Veterani A 

Veterani A 

Veterani A 

Veterani B 

Veterani A 

Veterani A 

Veterani B 

Veterani B 

Veterani A 

Veterani A 

Veterani A 

Veterani A 

Veterani C 

Veterani C 

Veterani B 

Veterani C 

Veterani C 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 9:30:40 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Zlatko JAROŠ 

Direktor utrke: Zoran MIOČ 

M-MX-10; M-MX-B-10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OPH - MX MLADINA 2024. - EMN 20/2470 

TRENING 

Veterani A, B, C 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:05:00 

Mladina 0,000 km 

1.9.2024. 09:05 


